



EST. 1979
LAURA CHENEL



SONOMA, CA

Original Goat Cheese Log

Laura Chenel's Original Log is *the* cheese that Alice Waters used to crown Chez Panisse's iconic mixed greens salad, the origin of a now-famous American dish.

Our Original Log (4oz & 8oz) is made in the traditional French elongated shape and has a creamy texture at room temperature or baked. Famous for its rich-tasting, bright & citrusy tang, it brings fresh flavor and richness to cheeseboards and recipes.

HANDMADE
with
LOVE

SONOMA
— California —

1979



Original Goat Cheese Log (4oz, 8oz)

Product Details

Shelf Life: 100 DOP

Storage: Refrigerated at 33-45°F

Allergen: Milk

Kosher: Yes

Package Specs: Vacuum Sealed in a Plastic Film with Easy-Open Pull Tab

Unit Details

Net Weight: 4oz, 8oz

Unit Dimensions (L x W x H):

5.04" x 2.34" x 1.57" (4oz)

5.17" x 1.77" x 1.68" (8oz)

Unit Gross Weight: 4.52oz (4oz),
8.5oz (8oz)

Case Details

Pack Size: 6 (8oz) or 12 (4oz, 8oz)

Case Dimensions (L x W x H):

11" x 5.37" x 4.5" (4oz)

7" x 6" x 4" (8oz 6 pack)

12" x 7" x 3" (8oz 12 pack)

Case Cube (ft³):

0.15 (4oz)

0.10 (8oz 6 pack)

0.15 (8oz 12 pack)

Case Gross Weight (lbs):

3.33 (4oz)

3.29 (6 pack)

6.52 (12 pack)

Awards



World Cheese Awards
2023, Bronze



CalExpo State Fair
2022, Gold

Say Hi!

707.996.4477

LAURACHENEL.COM/B2B

@LAURACHENEL

REV 4/24



4oz Original Log

Bright & citrusy

NUTRITION FACTS: Servings: 4, Serv. size: 1 oz (28g). Amount per serving: **Calories 70, Total Fat 5g** (6% DV), Sat. Fat 3.5g (18% DV), **Trans Fat 0g, Cholest.** 20mg (7% DV), **Sodium 100mg** (4% DV), **Total Carb.** 1g (0% DV), Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 0g (Incl. 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein 4g, Vit. D 0mcg** (0% DV), Calcium 20mg (2% DV), Iron 0mg (0% DV), Potas. 40mg (0% DV).

INGREDIENTS: CULTURED PASTEURIZED GOAT MILK, SALT, MICROBIAL ENZYMES. **CONTAINS: MILK.**



8oz Original Log

Bright & citrusy

NUTRITION FACTS: Servings: 8, Serv. size: 1 oz (28g). Amount per serving: **Calories 70, Total Fat 5g** (6% DV), Sat. Fat 3.5g (18% DV), **Trans Fat 0g, Cholest.** 20mg (7% DV), **Sodium 100mg** (4% DV), **Total Carb.** 1g (0% DV), Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 0g (Incl. 0g Added Sugars, 0% DV), **Protein 4g, Vit. D 0mcg** (0% DV), Calcium 20mg (2% DV), Iron 0mg (0% DV), Potas. 40mg (0% DV).

INGREDIENTS: CULTURED PASTEURIZED GOAT MILK, SALT, MICROBIAL ENZYMES. **CONTAINS: MILK.**



Pallet Details

Cases Per Pallet:

308 (4oz)

360 (8oz 6 pack)

180 (8oz 12 pack)

Gross Weight w/out Pallet (lbs):

1,025.64 (4oz)

1,184.4 (8oz 6 pack)

1,173.6 (8oz 12 pack)

Dimensions (L x W x H):

44.0" x 37.63" x 54.5" (4oz)

42.0" x 36.0" x 40.0" (8oz 6 pack)

42.0" x 36.0" x 30.0" (8oz 12 pack)

ITEM #: 14300



ITEM #: 14100



6 PACK CASE UPC



12 PACK CASE UPC



TI/Hi:

28 x 11 (4oz)

36 x 10 (8oz 6 pack)

18 x 10 (8oz 12 pack)

Pallet Cube (ft³):

52.21 (4oz)

35 (8oz 6 pack)

26.25 (8oz 12 pack)